

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 8491/2024

Abdul Sammd Son Of Haji Nijamuddin Saini

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Anr.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Abhishek Pareek
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vinod Kumar Singhal Mr. Vivek Choudhary, PP

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

09/01/2025

List the matter on 17.01.2025 along with S.B. Criminal Misc. Petition No.8200/2024.

In the meantime, learned Public Prosecutor is directed to call for the status report of investigation along with the case diary conducted so far.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

GARIMA/142